Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3RW33460EC34
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3rw33460ec34
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.31 kgs
Voltage 200 - 460 V
Signal Type 460
Signal Level 460 V
Current 80 A
Product Type Motor
Relay Specifications 460 VAC
Description
Electronic motor control unit Values at 55 °C Standard: 80 A Inside-delta: 156 A 200-460
V AC, 115 V AC Attention, not generally available, customer-specific product!